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PREPARED FOR: 

ANAL YZED ON: 

ANALYSIS RESULTS 

SAMPLE ID: 

TOTAL THC: 

TOTAL CBD: 

TOTAL CBG: 

TOTAL POTENCY: 

VARIETY: 

BATCH: 

WATER ACTIVITY: 

MODE: 

APPROVED BY 

Signature 

GREEN GENERATION
20/09/2024 14:06

323421 
0.17% 
09.40% 

<2.0% 

09.80% 

Frozen BB 

<0.29 
Bud 

20.09.2024
Date 

The results relate only to the material analysed and are not intended to be a statement, 
claim or indication of regulatory compliance or medical efficacy and safety. 

Results are based on the spectral reference library collected by Gemmacert Ltd. at its analytical laboratory 
for cannabis research which is ISO 17025 certified by Israel Laboratory Accreditation Authority. 

© Copyright GemmaCert 2017-2024. Ali rights reserved 




