

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PREPARED FOR:GREEN GENERATION**ANALYZED ON:**20/09/2024 14:06

ANALYSIS RESULTS

SAMPLE ID:	323421
TOTAL THC:	0.17%
TOTAL CBD:	09.40%
TOTAL CBG:	<2.0%
TOTAL POTENCY:	09.80%
VARIETY:	Frozen BB
BATCH:	
WATER ACTIVITY:	<0.29
MODE:	Bud



APPROVED BY

20.09.2024

Signature

20.09.202 Date

The results relate only to the material analysed and are not intended to be a statement, claim or indication of regulatory compliance or medical efficacy and safety.



Results are based on the spectral reference library collected by GemmaCert Ltd. at its analytical laboratory for cannabis research which is ISO 17025 certified by Israel Laboratory Accreditation Authority.

© Copyright GemmaCert 2017-2024. All rights reserved